

18.06.2020

"Maayanot Drinking Water 1.5 Liter Bottle"

Taking precautions, Mey Maayanot Co. wishes to inform all its customers as follows:

An error occurred in the manufacturing process (in the filtering station) of its product, "Maayanot Mineral-Rich Drinking Water, 1.5 Liter". As a result of this error, scum was detected in the product.

All consumers in possession of bottles from all expiration date up to and including 30/04/2021 are urged not to consume the product and to call our customer service center at 0523209363 or to send us an e-mail to tango.maxa@hotmail.com to arrange for the product's return and to receive a different product in its place.

Mey Maayanot Co. spares no efforts in recalling the products and wishes to apologize to its customers for the inconvenience and to thank them for their understanding and cooperation.

As always, we shall continue doing everything to ensure our loyal customers' full satisfaction with the company's products.

